Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance

Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance

General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

2019 County Population Estimates

Population
Under 20
20-64

65 & Over

Caseload Unit

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly adults
Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly persons
Avg. monthly persons
Persons

Avg. monthly children
Avg. monthly children

Total of programs listed

4,636
1,011
2,355
1,270

Persons Served

Republic

Annual Service Dollars

FY 2020 FY 2021 FY 2022
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FY 2020

$4,995
$493
$54,455
$289,493
$67,810
$0
$12,154
$50,770
$308,686
$39,829

FY 2020
$828,685

FY 2021

$10,354
$1,661
$49,277
$564,328
$73,889
$0
$12,275
$7,919
$398,465
$62,993

FY 2021
$1,181,160

This is not an exhaustive listing of all programs or persons served within DCF. No grants are included.
If you have questions regarding this data, please contact Mike Deines at Michael.Deines@ks.gov

Strong Families Make A Strong Kansas

FY 2022

$9,678
$88
$37,962
$681,452
$149,858
$0
$8,036
$10,536
$341,723
$45,467

FY 2022
$1,284,799



