

Major Services

TANF Cash Assistance
TANF Employment Services
Child Care Assistance
Food Assistance(SNAP)
Energy Assistance
General Assistance
Vocational Rehabilitation Services
Family Preservation
Reintegration/Foster Care
Adoption Support

Republic

	Persons Served			Annual Service Dollars		
Caseload Unit	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
Avg. monthly persons	4	8	10	\$4,995	\$10,354	\$9,678
Avg. monthly adults	2	1	3	\$493	\$1,661	\$88
Avg. monthly children	12	12	10	\$54,455	\$49,277	\$37,962
Avg. monthly persons	203	234	221	\$289,493	\$564,328	\$681,452
Persons	78	135	94	\$67,810	\$73,889	\$149,858
Avg. monthly persons	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Avg. monthly persons	9	7	16	\$12,154	\$12,275	\$8,036
Persons	8	1	2	\$50,770	\$7,919	\$10,536
Avg. monthly children	4	7	7	\$308,686	\$398,465	\$341,723
Avg. monthly children	8	10	9	\$39,829	\$62,993	\$45,467
Total of programs listed				FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022
				\$828,685	\$1,181,160	\$1,284,799

2019 County Population Estimates

Population	4,636
Under 20	1,011
20-64	2,355
65 & Over	1,270

